
  

 

Antonio Acosta, Regional Manager 
 

Eitel Braunschweig 
Lead 
P: 714-589-5403 
ebraunschweig@wscarpenters.org 

Josh Douglass 
Special Representative 
P: 206-743-6525 
jdouglass@wscarpenters.org 

 

Anders Black 
Special Representative 
P: 425-757-2676 
ablack@wscarpenters.org

 
Lisandro Vela 
Special Representative 
P: 206-774-3971 
lvela@wscarpenters.org 

   
Jesse Cervantes Special 
Representative  
P: 425-902-6921 
jcervantes@wscarpenters.org 

Matt Kurvink 
Special Representative 
P: 425-873-4803 
mkurvink@wscarpenters.org 

 

Moana Hao-Wohlwend 
Special Representative 
P:  206-743-4296 
mhao-wohlwend@wscarpenters.org 

Office Staff: 
Norma Rivera 
Zorayda Sanchez 
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